
International	Wheel	Gymnastics	Federation
World	Championships	2016,	Cincinnati,	USA

Gym	Wheel	All	Around	Senior	Men	Qualification
Result	All	Around	

N
Place Gymnast Nation Straight-line Spiral Vault Result N

1 Schawo	Marcel Germany 11,65																	 10,80							 9,40									 31,85							
2 Takahashi	Ysuhiko Japan 11,80																	 9,25									 10,65							 31,70							
3 Tamura	Motonobu Japan 10,75																	 9,60									 10,60							 30,95							
4 Müller	Alexander Austria 11,45																	 9,30									 7,70									 28,45							
5 Fukuhara	Ichiro Japan 10,00																	 9,30									 7,35									 26,65							
6 Koyama	Nobuhiro Japan 8,95																			 10,05							 7,05									 26,05							
7 Reich	Matthias Switzerland 9,70																			 6,85									 9,00									 25,55							
8 Keller	Johannes Germany 6,80																			 8,45									 8,45									 23,70							
9 Reuther	Niklas Germany 8,15																			 7,40									 7,50									 23,05							

10 Pitz	Achim Belgium 8,50																			 6,35									 7,35									 22,20							
11 Rufener	Simon Switzerland 8,00																			 5,20									 7,85									 21,05							
12 Perkins	Jeremy USA 6,15																			 5,20									 4,25									 15,60							
13 Ettelson	Dave USA 3,65																			 5,80									 5,10									 14,55							
14 Leviatov	Ido Israel 9,00																			 -											 -											 9,00									
15 Campbell	Edsel USA 3,85																			 -											 2,95									 6,80									
16 Aihara	Masuyuki Japan 5,30																			 -											 -											 5,30									
17 Bozek	Paul USA -																					 3,10									 -											 3,10									



International	Wheel	Gymnastics	Federation
World	Championships	2016,	Cincinnati,	USA

Gym	Wheel	All	Around	Senior	Men	Qualification
Result	Straight-line

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Music Exec Result
1 Takahashi	Ysuhiko Japan 5,00									 3,60									 3,20									 11,80							
2 Schawo	Marcel Germany 5,00									 3,25									 3,40									 11,65							
3 Müller	Alexander Austria 5,00									 3,30									 3,15									 11,45							
4 Tamura	Motonobu Japan 4,80									 3,25									 2,70									 10,75							
5 Fukuhara	Ichiro Japan 5,00									 2,20									 2,80									 10,00							
6 Reich	Matthias Switzerland 5,00									 2,45									 2,25									 9,70									
7 Leviatov	Ido Israel 4,60									 1,60									 2,80									 9,00									
8 Koyama	Nobuhiro Japan 4,80									 1,85									 2,30									 8,95									
9 Pitz	Achim Belgium 4,20									 1,65									 2,65									 8,50									

10 Reuther	Niklas Germany 4,60									 1,55									 2,00									 8,15									
11 Rufener	Simon Switzerland 4,60									 1,70									 1,70									 8,00									
12 Keller	Johannes Germany 4,00									 1,40									 1,40									 6,80									
13 Perkins	Jeremy USA 3,20									 1,05									 1,90									 6,15									
14 Aihara	Masuyuki Japan 3,20									 1,25									 0,85									 5,30									
15 Campbell	Edsel USA 2,80									 0,50									 0,55									 3,85									
16 Ettelson	Dave USA 2,60									 0,55									 0,50									 3,65									



International	Wheel	Gymnastics	Federation
World	Championships	2016,	Cincinnati,	USA

Gym	Wheel	All	Around	Senior	Men	Qualification
Result	Spiral

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Exec Result
1 Schawo	Marcel Germany 6,40									 4,40									 10,80							
2 Koyama	Nobuhiro Japan 6,40									 3,65									 10,05							
3 Tamura	Motonobu Japan 6,20									 3,40									 9,60									
4 Fukuhara	Ichiro Japan 6,40									 2,90									 9,30									
4 Müller	Alexander Austria 5,80									 3,50									 9,30									
6 Takahashi	Ysuhiko Japan 5,60									 3,65									 9,25									
7 Keller	Johannes Germany 5,40									 3,05									 8,45									
8 Reuther	Niklas Germany 5,20									 2,20									 7,40									
9 Reich	Matthias Switzerland 5,60									 1,25									 6,85									
10 Pitz	Achim Belgium 4,80									 1,55									 6,35									
11 Ettelson	Dave USA 4,80									 1,00									 5,80									
12 Rufener	Simon Switzerland 4,20									 1,00									 5,20									
12 Perkins	Jeremy USA 2,60									 2,60									 5,20									
14 Bozek	Paul USA 2,40									 0,70									 3,10									
15 Aihara	Masuyuki Japan -											 -											 -											



International	Wheel	Gymnastics	Federation
World	Championships	2016,	Cincinnati,	USA

Gym	Wheel	All	Around	Senior	Men	Qualification
Result	Vault

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Exec Result
1 Takahashi	Ysuhiko Japan 10,10							 10,65							 10,65							
2 Tamura	Motonobu Japan 9,40									 10,60							 10,60							
3 Schawo	Marcel Germany 8,70									 9,40									 9,40									
4 Reich	Matthias Switzerland 8,50									 9,00									 9,00									
5 Keller	Johannes Germany 8,45									 8,35									 8,45									
6 Rufener	Simon Switzerland 7,40									 7,85									 7,85									
7 Müller	Alexander Austria 7,70									 7,35									 7,70									
8 Reuther	Niklas Germany 7,50									 7,40									 7,50									
9 Pitz	Achim Belgium 7,05									 7,35									 7,35									
9 Fukuhara	Ichiro Japan 7,15									 7,35									 7,35									

11 Koyama	Nobuhiro Japan 6,80									 7,05									 7,05									
12 Ettelson	Dave USA 4,90									 5,10									 5,10									
13 Perkins	Jeremy USA 4,25									 4,15									 4,25									
14 Campbell	Edsel USA 2,95									 2,35									 2,95									
15 Aihara	Masuyuki Japan -											 -											 -											


